
ISO_A0_(841.00_x_1189.00_MM)

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF

STILT + 4 FLOORS RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WITH 4

DWELLING UNITS (HEIGHT-14.95M) AT PLOT NO:32,

OLD DOOR NO:41, NEW DOOR NO:31, EAST PARK ROAD,

SHENOY NAGAR, CHENNAI-600030,COMPRISED IN OLD

SURVEY NO:40/3 PART,T.S.NO:27, BLOCK NO:7

AMINJIKARAI VILLAGE, AMINJIKARAI TALUK,

CHENNAI DISTRICT WITHIN THE LIMITS OF

GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.
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 (MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
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Owner-1

Owner-2

Owner-3

Owner-4

Owner-5

Owner-6

Owner-7

Owner-8

Owner-9

Owner-10

Owner-11

Owner-12

Owner-13

Owner-14

Owner-15

Owner-16

Owner-17

Owner-18

Owner-19

Owner-20

Name

STRC_ENG_SIGN ARCH_SIGN

Signature

Name

Signature

Name

Signature

1:100

SCALE

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)

High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

A)  AREA STATEMENT

A)  PARKING STATEMENT 

 AREA AS PER PATTA

 AREA AS PER DOCUMENT

 AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI

STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD

OSR AREA

TOTAL FSI AREA

FSI FACTOR

COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %)

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY

CAR

TWO WHEELER

CYCLE

SQ.M.

334.45

1.808

0.00

NA

604.56

0.00

334.45

334.50

0

0

4

0

0

4

0 0

BUILDING

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

TOTAL

IND. SPEC.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

FSI AREA

NO OF SAME BUILDING

0.00A-1 (B) 0.00604.56 0.00 604.564

0.00Total 0.00604.56 0.00 604.564

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)

N

NOT TO SCALE

KEY PLAN

SITE U/R

EAST PARK ROAD 

EAST CLUB ROAD

EAST CLUB ROAD

C
E

M
E

T
E

N
Y

 
R

O
A

D

KILPAUK GARDEN ROAD

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

DU

FSI AREA

TOTAL

IND. SPEC.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT:A (B)

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00Terrace

1 151.140.00 0.000.00 151.14FOURTH FLOOR

1 151.140.00 0.000.00 151.14THIRD FLOOR

1 151.140.00 0.000.00 151.14SECOND FLOOR

1 151.140.00 0.000.00 151.14FIRST FLOOR

0 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00STILT PARKING FLOOR

4 604.560.00 0.000.00 604.56Total

FGLFGL

FRONT ELEVATION

1
9
.
9
5

1
.
2
0

0
.
1
1

2
.
8
9

0
.
1
1

2
.
8
9

0
.
1
1

2
.
8
9

0
.
1
1

2
.
8
9

0
.
5
0

2
.
9
5

1
4
.
9
5

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

SLAB THICKNESS

BEAM

STILT PARKING FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

BEDROOM 2
LIVING

BED ROOM 1
BALCONY

BEDROOM 2
LIVING

BED ROOM 1

BALCONY

BEDROOM 2
LIVING BED ROOM 1

BALCONY

BEDROOM 2
LIVING

BED ROOM 1
BALCONY

5,500 litters capacity

1.88x1.98x1.50

Drinking water tank

0.75x1.98x1.50

Rain water tank above

2,000 litters capacity

0.75x1.98 x1.50

Sullage water tank above

OPEN TERRACE

FGL

sand filling

NGL

FGL

p.c.c filling

SECTION-"AA"

OPEN TERRACEHead Room

Lift Machine Room
Sullage water tank above

0.75x1.98 x1.50

2,000 litters capacity

Rain water tank above

0.75x1.98x1.50

2,000 litters capacity

Drinking water tank

1.88x1.98x1.50

5,500 litters capacity

BALCONY
BED ROOM 1

LIVING
BEDROOM 2

BALCONY

BED ROOM 1LIVING
BEDROOM 2

BALCONY

BED ROOM 1
LIVING

BEDROOM 2

BALCONY
BED ROOM 1

LIVING
BEDROOM 2

Up

LIFT

AS PER SITE 12.35 m

AS PER PATTA 12.30 m

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
&

 
P

A
T

T
A

 
2
7
.
4
0
 
m

AS PER SITE 12.28 m

AS PER PATTA 12.20 m

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
2

7
.
5

0
 
m

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
P

A
T

T
A

 
2

7
.
2
0

 
m

LD

O

GATE 1

GATE 2

W4

3

.

0

0

3

.

0

0

3.50

upto7.5cmht.

dwarf wall

3.50m wide Entry gate

3.50

upto7.5cmht.

dwarf wall

3.50m wide Entry gate

4
.
5
0

RWHRWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

RWH

 drive way 

3.00 m wide 

2
1
.
6
7

0
.
3
0

7
.
0
8

0
.
3
0

7
.
6
5

0
.
3
0

5
.
7
2

0
.
3
0

0.54

2.51

7.16

0.840.534.110.531.14

7
.
9
6

2.44

1
4
.
8
0

1
4
.
8
0

A

A

7.16

0.29

0.535.880.46

7
.
6
9

2.52

2
.
5
1

2
.
5
1

2.50

2.51

2.512.55

3
.
0
5

3
.
1
6

1.98

3
.
5
8

3.00

3.00

2
1
.
6
7

7
.
9
2

0.54

7
.
5
0

0.54

6
.
2
5

7.16

2
1
.
6
7

A

A

U
P

C
P

-
4

W

DINING

STAIRCASE1

W4

GATE 2

GATE 1

14.80m WIDE EAST PARK ROAD

O

LD

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
P

A
T

T
A

 
2

7
.
2
0

 
m

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
2

7
.
5

0
 
m

AS PER PATTA 12.20 m

AS PER SITE 12.28 m

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
&

 
P

A
T

T
A

 
2
7
.
4
0
 
m

AS PER PATTA 12.30 m

AS PER SITE 12.35 m

LIFT

Up

1.98x1.60

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

STILT PARKING FLOOR PLAN

0.61

1
.
1
4

1
.
6
8

0.61

2
.
2
9

0.61

0.61

1
.
9
0

1
.
1
4

0.61

2
.
8
9

0.61

2
.
2
9

0.61

1
.
1
4

0.61

0
.
6
1

2.29

0
.
6
1

2.29

1
.
6
8

0.61

0.61

1
.
1
4

2
.
2
9

0.61

0.61

1
.
9
0

1
.
1
4

0.61

2
.
8
9

0.61

2
.
2
9

0.61

1
.
1
4

0.61

0
.
6
1

2.29

0
.
6
1

2.29

1.98

3
.
5
8

4
.
8
7

2.86

1
.
6
4

0.91

1
.
5
2

2.93

3
.
3
5

2.75

7
.
9
6

1
.
7
2

2.21

1
.
7
2

3
.
2
7

2.89

3.66

4
.
5
7

3
.
0
5

2.93

2.74

1
.
5
2

2.78

3
.
0
4

1
.
7
2

2.13

1
.
7
2

2.13

3
.
9
6

3.243.35

3
.
9
6

0.61

1
.
1
4

2
.
2
9

0.61

0.61

1
.
9
0

1
.
1
4

0.61

2
.
8
9

0.61

2
.
2
9

0.61

1
.
1
4

0.61

0
.
6
1

2.29

0
.
6
1

2.29

3.583.58

3
.
1
3

3
.
1
3

3
.
7
5

3
.
7
5

3
.
9
6

3
.
9
6

3.583.58

1
0
.
8
4

1
0
.
8
4

7.16

2
1
.
6
7

A

A

U
P

D
N

FW8

FW6

FW3

KW4

V

FW6

V V

FW6

FW3

FW6

FW3

W4

W

D D

D

D

D1D1

D1

D1FD

LD

MD

O

LIFT1

STAIRCASE1

BED ROOM BED ROOM

BED ROOM

TOILET TOILET

LIVING

KITCHEN

STUDY ROOM

TOILET

Balcony Balcony

SunshadeSunshade

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e
S

u
n

s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

2.93x0.953.66x0.95

1.98 WIDE

1.98x1.60

H
A

N
D

I
C

A
P

P
E

D
 
H

A
N

D
R

A
I
L

1.2M HIGH HANDRAIL1.2M HIGH HANDRAIL

CORRIDOR

TYPICAL - 1 - 4 FLOOR PLAN

0
.
7
5

1.98

1.98

0
.
7
5

1
.
8
3

1.98

1
.
5
3

0.60

1.98

3
.
5
8

1
.
5
3

0.60

4.41

0
.
4
4

2.75

6
.
2
5

7.16

6
.
6
9

7.16

3.583.58

3
.
1
3

3
.
1
3

3
.
7
5

3
.
7
5

3
.
9
6

3
.
9
6

3.583.58

1
0
.
8
4

1
0
.
8
4

A

A

U
P

D
N

D

LIFT MACHINE ROOM

LIFT WELL

(O/H)TANK

(DRINKING WATER)

(O/H)TANK

(RAIN WATER)

(O/H)TANK

(SULLAGE WATER)

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

1

S
u

n
s
h

a
d

e

1/3rd AREA OF TERRACE FLOOR RESERVED FOR
SOLAR PHOTO VOLTAIC SYSTEM

2
1
.
6
7

1.98x1.83

3.21x4.78

S
T

E
E

L
 
L

A
D

D
E

R

OPEN TERRACE

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

3.50

ELEVATION

1
.
5
0

dwarf wall

upto 7.5cm ht.

3.50

brick pillar

3.50M WIDE GATE

PLAN OF COMPOUND WALL & GATE

SECTION OF GATE DETAIL

0.23

0
.
0
7
5

1
.
5
0

gate

foundation to

dwarf wall

Plinth beam

detail

0
.
1
5

0
.
1
5

0
.
2
3

0
.
2
3

1
.
3
7

0.075 2.00
0.075

2.17

2
.
1
7

2.17

0.30

0
.
5
3

0.30

Scale 1:50

SECTION

PLAN

REINFORCEMENT

GL

FOOTING 

STIRRUP REINFORCEMENT

MAIN REINFORCEMENT

PLINTH BEAM

R.C.C COLUMN

P.C.C FILLING

SAND FILLING

FOUNDATION DETAIL

0.30

0
.
5
3

0.30

2.17

2
.
1
7

2.17

0.075
2.000.075

1
.
3
7

0
.
2
3

0
.
2
3

0
.
1
5

0
.
1
5

G.L

OUTLET

HOT WATER

STORAGE TANK.

4' DIA HOT WATER

15'-0"  (4.57M)

TANK

WATER

G.L

7
'
-
7

.
5

"

INLET

COLD WATER

SOLAR HOT WATER SYSTEM DETAIL

WAIST SLAB

TREAD - 0.28m

RISER - 0.166m

WIDTH - 0.97m

0.28m

0
.
1
6
6
m

STAIRCASE DETAILS

(SCALE : NTS)

TREAD

RISER 

Pipe

Gate Gutter

 Chamber

Filter 

Pipe

Gate Gutter

Sump

Bore Well

Recharge Well

Dug Well

Rain Water Pipe

Provided as per CDBR Norms Drawing No:3A

Not To Scale

Proposed Rain Water Harvesting System

0
.
1
7

0
.
3
8

1
.
5
4

0
.
1
7

0
.
1
7

2
.
4
2

0
.
1
7

0
.
3
8

2
.
2
0

0
.
1
7

0
.
1
7

3
.
0
8

BB

Capacity

water) 2000 Litres

(for recycling sullage

Closed(1.20x1.20x1.40)

Sump scientifically

Capacity

harvesting) 2000 Litres

(for rain water

Closed(1.20x1.20x1.40)

Sump scientifically

Litres Capacity

(for metro water) 6000

Closed(1.80x1.70x2.00)

Sump scientifically

GL

cover

manhole

section - BB

sump

cover

manhole

cover

manhole

GL

sump plan

3
.
0
8

0
.
1
7

0
.
1
7

2
.
2
0

0
.
3
8

0
.
1
7

2
.
4
2

0
.
1
7

0
.
1
7

1
.
5
4

0
.
3
8

0
.
1
7

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
C

O
N

D
I
T

I
O

N

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
C

O
N

D
I
T

I
O

N

0
.
3
0

1.37

4
.
4
4

1.37

SAUCER DRAIN

PIPE TO CHANNEL/

160Ø OVER FLOW

TERRACE THROUGH STACK

RAIN WATER PIPE FROM

STRATA IN SOIL

UP TO SANDY

32MM  BLUE METAL

250mm  ACHOR

NYLON MESH INSULATED

200mm SLOTTED PIPE

R.C.C RING WITH WEEP POLES

50mm THK. 1500mm Ø (I.D)

WEEP POLES (TYP.)

50/75 MM STONE JELLY

NETLON MESH

COARSE SAND FILLING

WEEP POLES

R.C.C RING WITH OUT

50mm THK.1500mm Ø (I.D)

RIVER SAND FILLING (FINE)

GROUND LVL.

FORMED

RC SLAB

PERFORATED

RAIN WATER RECHARGE WELL(RCW)

CROSS SECTION THROUGH

S
A

N
D

Y
 
S

T
R

A
T

A

S
A

N
D

Y
 
S

T
R

A
T

A

Recharge Well Plan 1.00mØ

1.37

4
.
4
4

1.37

0
.
3
0

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
C

O
N

D
I
T

I
O

N

A
S

 
P

E
R

 
S

I
T

E
 
C

O
N

D
I
T

I
O

N

PLAN

DELIVERY PIPE

DELIVERY PIPE (HDPE)

ROPE

M.S CLAMP

PVC  END CAP

SUBMERSIBLE PUMP

L
O

O
S

E
 
S

O
I
L

BENTONITE SEAL

LOOSE SOIL

CHAMBER

600 X 600 BRICK

CHAMBER

600 X 600 BRICK

 SECTION DETAILS

BORE WELL CROSS

0.30m

PERCOLATION PIT

5
.
0

0
m

1
.
0

0
m

Silt Arrester

Pebble/Brocken Bricks

River Sand

Silt Arrester

Perforated Slap 1½" Thickness

C
P

-
3

CP-2

C
P

-
1

(U/G)TANK

(METRO WATER)

3.50

3.50

1
.
4
3

1.66

1
.
4
3

1.66

2
.
2
6

2.16

0
.
2
5
(
S

B
)

12.30(PB)

2
7
.
2
0
(
P

B
)

12.20(PB)

3
.
0
5

2
.
5
1

2
.
5
1

2.50

2.51

2.52

2.55

1.89

2.512.55

2
.
5
1

2.50

(U/G)TANK

(RAIN WATER)

(U/G)TANK

(SULLAGE WATER)

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

ENT.GATE

EXIT GATE

RAIN WATER HARVESTING

0
.
2
3

12.28(SB)

2
7
.
4
0
(
S

B
)

12.35(SB)

2
7
.
5
0
(
S

B
)

2
7
.
4
0
(
P

B
)

No of Floors : S+4

Building Height : 14.95 Mtrs

14.80m WIDE EAST PARK ROAD

SITE PLAN

1
9
.
9
5

1
4
.
9
5

STILT PARKING FLOOR

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR

FOURTH FLOOR

AutoCAD SHX Text
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